OWLSnet SAM Statistics - February 2012

Library

Algoma

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door County - Baileys Harbor
Door County - Fish Creek
Door County - Sister Bay
Door County - Sturgeon Bay
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

Iola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly

KIM-LIT- Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette County - Coleman
Marinette County - Crivitz
Marinette County - Marinette
Marinette County - Niagara
Marinette County - Peshtigo
Marinette County - Wausaukee
Marion

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida
Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano County - Shawano
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:
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Total Minutes

27,505
13,127
35,637
6,335
1,919
11,622
90,313
7,700
7,944
47,246
4,080
13,574
51,768
35,238
38,499
35471
11,013
14,918
22,370
3,967
8,697
69,394
3,142
3,069
11,272
12,768
14,401
32,512
8,555
17,681
4,154
24,164
65,514
9,382
7,414
84,219
11,708

868,292

Total Sessions

833
530
960
125
64
350
2,732
367
282
1,031
134
481
1,307
848
1,306
935
316
413
858
122
274
1,743
91
113
273
340
517
805
275
721
135
750
1,899
278
204
2,465
451

25,328

Avg Minutes per
Session

33
25
37
51
30
33
33
21
28
46
30
28
40
42
29
38
35
36
26
33
32
40
35
27
41
38
28
40
31
25
31
32
34
34
36
34
26

33



